
PARTY WALL WITH

177 OLD FARM AVENUE

PARTY WALL WITH

181 OLD FARM AVENUE

1

8

5

1

7

3

1

7

9

O

L

D

 
F

A

R

M

 
A

V

E

N

U

E

Drawn Date Scale Checked CAD Filename

Job No. Drawing No. Revision

Client

Job  Title

Rev.

Description

Date

By

A3

1479 1479-DR-150

179 OLD FARM AVENUE, SIDCUP

MR PETER BILLINGS

SK 26.06.21 1:50 @ A3 SK 150

P1 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 26.06.21 SK

EXISTING ELEVATIONS

HOUSEHOLDER APPLICATION

0 m 1.0 m 2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m

0 mm 10 mm 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm 50 mm 60 mm 70 mm
1:100 SCALE

D-D

A-A

B-B

C-C

ELEVATION A-A ELEVATION B-B

ELEVATION D-DELEVATION C-C

SPILLWAYS LIMITED 2014

WWW.SPILLWAYS.CO.UK

T: 0203 355 5544

E: SANJAY@SPILLWAYS.CO.UK

260 SHERWOOD PARK AVENUE

SIDCUP

DA15 9JN

P2

P2 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 02.07.21 SK

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
RENDER


	Sheets and Views
	DR-150


